WELKOM UDEN RINGENLIST 2022

GEWONE RINGEN

J VAN DEN BERG

RON BERGMANS
PAUL BERGMANS

TH DEKKERS

A VAN LEUKEN

W RAAIJMAKERS

W VAN ZUYLEN

J VAN DEN BOGAART
H VAN DEN BOGAART JR
P VAN BOMMEL

H&R VAN DEN BERG
ROWDY HOEVENAARS
J VAN MEEL

H KOREWIJK

L VAN DER SCHILT

FR VAN DEN BERG
HERMENS-VOGELS
MARC VAN DEN BERG
VD SCHOOT & ZONEN
A VAN DK

A JANSSEN & ZOON
JVAN DE RAKT
CLAUS STUIKE

R REICHGELT

W VD ACKER & ZOON
J VAN LIESHOUT
CEES WETERINGS
JWIPPERT

PRES.KENNEDYLAAN 135
GRASPEEL 43
SALMSTRAAT 29

OUDE MOLENSTRAAT 13
KERVELD 50
BEUKENLAAN 20
MOLENSTRAAT 46
BLAUWESTEENWEG 63
WEDSTRAAT 1
NACHTEGAAL 2A
LEEUWERIKSWEG 23
CROCUSSTRAAT 7
VALKENBURGSTRAAT 64
PRES.KENNEDYLAAN 75
BOSSCHEBAAN 16
MUSSENSTRAAT 11
ELISABETHSTRAAT 45
GROENEWEG 5
RECHTESTRAAT 12
MAATSESTRAAT 33
VLUCHTOORDWEG 25
LAAR 33

ELANDSTRAAT 26
DASSTRAAT 23
BOGERDSTRAAT 41
SLABROEKSEWEG 12
LEEUWERIKSWEG 30

ST HUBERTSE BINNENWEG 26

06-13133882
06-10570941
06-52631794
0486-452325
0412-613286
06-44400872
0486-452687
0412-612612
0412-611243
0492-347194
06-15476622
06-39412622
0413-263278
0413-262307
0413-269163
06-22473727
0413-260420
06-83249169
06-83977709
0413-266650
06-44007423
0412-611229
06-14995629
06-14265997
0413-269066
0413-268707
0413-264298
06-53152858

8569741-8569800
8569801-8569900
8569901-8570000
8570001-8570100
8570101-8570200
8570201-8570300
8570301-8570400
8570401-8570460
8570461-8570500
8570501-8570560
8570561-8570600
8570601-8570640
8570641-8570700
8570701-8570740
8570741-8570800
8570801-8570820
8570821-8570900
8570901-8570920
8570921-8571000
8571001-8571020
8571021-8571100
8571101-8571140
8571141-8571200
8571201-8571240
8571241-8571300
8571301-8571320
8571321-8571360
8571361-8571400



ZUIDERKEMPEN RINGEN

FR VAN DEN BERG

A HOEVENAARS & ZOON
P VAN DER HEIJDEN

J VERSTEGEN

A JANSSEN & ZOON
M BIEMANS

H VAN DER HOP

H KOREWIJK

ROB KRANCHER

J WIPPERT

A VAN DUK

M & L KREMERS

P VAN DE RAKT

VD SCHOOT & ZONEN

MUSSENSTRAAT 11
MILLSEBAAN 48
WEVERSTRAAT 1

DELST 26
VLUCHTOORDWEG 25
HEIKANTSTRAAT 4A
ZEELANDSEDREEF 13
PRES.KENNEDYLAAN 75

L V RAVENSTEINSTRAAT 46
ST HUBERTSE BINNENWEG 26
MAATSESTRAAT 33
ORGELLAAN 20

MGR BOSSTRAAT 5
RECHTESTRAAT 12

GOUDEN ZUIDERKEMPEN RINGEN

H VAN DER HOP

H STEEGHS

DENNIS STEEGHS

M BIEMANS

H VAN DEN BOGAART JR
G VD OEVER & ZOON
ROWDY HOEVENAARS

ZEELANDSEDREEF 13
GULIKSTRAAT 6
ANJERSTRAAT 5
HEIKANTSTRAAT 4A
WEDSTRAAT 1
BOGERDSTRAAT 42
CROCUSSTRAAT 7

GOUDEN RINGEN

H VERSTEEGDE

VERSTEEGDE& V DOMMELEN

CLAUS STUIKE

MAATSESTRAAT 12
STATENWEG 27
ELANDSTRAAT 26

06-22473727
0413-269723
06-51584351
0412-612683
06-44007423
0413-272063
0486-462053
0413-262307
0413-268366
06-53152858
0413-266650
06-10877582
06-43843397
06-83977709

0486-462053
0413-269406
06-44630432
0413-272063
0412-611243
06-44267268
06-39412622

06-13400923
06-20750903
06-14995629

4013681-4013700
4013701-4013800
4013801-4013900
4013901-4014000
4014001-4014100
4014101-4014140
4014201-4014240
4014241-4014300
4014301-4014340
4014341-4014400
4014401-4014420
4014421-4014600
4014601-4014620
4014621-4014640

2239681-2239700
2239701-2239800
2239801-2239900
2239901-2239940
2239941-2239980
2239981-2240060

2224101-2224200
2224201-2224400
2224401-2224420



